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DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
PG teaching schedule for the month of July 2024
Date Day Type of session Topics Pre;glter Lead Faculty
01.07.2024 | Monday | Case presentation Case presentation Dr. Hridya | Dr. Charles K. Skariah
05.07.2024 | Friday | Case presentation Case presentation Dr. Elsa Dr. Thanusree P
06.07.2024 | Saturday | Seminar intraviireal pharmacotherapy —anti VEGF & | 1,0 1 izbeth | Dr. Lathika V K
08.07.2024 | Monday Internal exam
12.07.2024 | Friday Internal exam
13.07.2024 | Saturday | Case presentation Case presentation Dr. Hridya | Dr. Somy Saju
15.07.2024 | Monday Internal exam
197.707.2054 q—i*"_r-iday QPL‘aQe presentat-;u_nm Lj.a;' pgcm;;mn - Dr. Ll;beth R Dr. .féiny Joseph
20.07.2024 Saturday_ Seminar Clinical evaluation of uveitis Dr. Rahul Dr. Anisha Tresa
22.07.2024 | Monday | Case presentation Case presentation Dr. Vishnu | Dr. Gigi Augustine
26.07.2024 | Friday | Journal presentation | Journal presentation Dr. Hridya | Dr. Charles K. Skariah
27.07.2024 | Saturday | Case presentation Case presentation Dr. Elsa Dr. Thanusree P
29.07.2024 | Monday | Seminar OCT basics & macular scan image Dr. Vishnu | Dr. Lathika V K
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